10 years
warranty
180 lm/w
High Power LED High Bay / Flood Light
Model Numb er A-CHB150 A-CHB200 A-CHB240 A-CHB320 A-CHB400 A-CHB500 A-CHB650
Input Wattage 150W 200W 240W 320W 400W 500W 650W
Efficiency(+/- 5%) 165-1 SOlm/W
Standard Deli1.ered Lumens

3/4"NPT
Converter
Ordering Guide
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: 氐HB200-60D50
Family Watts Beam Angle CCT Finish Vo ltage Mount Options
A-CHB
150=150W (OMT)=
200=200W 300=30° BK=B lack, std (OMT)=
Hook(1/2"NP (OMT)=None, std
A- CHB =
240=240W 600=60° 30=3000K
SV=Silver Universal T), std PPC=Plug&Play
Cactus
320-320W 900=90°
40=4000K
WH=White 120-277V, std
UB=U conne ctor
Series High
400=400W CO=Custom
50=5000K
CC= Custom 347=347V
Bracket MS=Motion Sensor
Bay Light
500=500W Optical Color 480=480V
NC=3/4" DS=Daylight Sene or
NPT
650=650W Converter
r
Contact Information:
、
＼